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PAKORA

CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS

SAMOSA CHAAT

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN

CHILLI GOBI

DAHI PURI

PANEER MAJESTIC

PANI PURI

CHICKEN 65

KEEMA PAV

PURI(CHICKPEA/CHICKEN)

(Veg/Mushroom/Chicken/Mixed)

Tender chicken wings, marinated and fried to perfection.

Samosa served with white peas, tangy chutneys, and yoghurt.

Juicy chicken in a zesty, garlic-soy Manchurian gravy.

Crispy cauliflower tossed in a spicy, tangy chilli sauce.

Crispy puris filled with white peas, yoghurt and chutneys.

Spicy, battered paneer fried until crispy in a yoghut base.

Crispy puris served with spiced water and savoury fillings.

Spicy, crispy fried chicken marinated with South Indian spices.

Spiced minced meat served with buttery pav bread rolls.

Spiced chicken or chickpeas served on fluffy puris.

Tradional Curries
MIXED VEG
MUSHROOM
PANEER

CHICKEN
LAMB
KING PRAWNS

KORMA

CHASNI

ROGAN JOSH

CHILLI GARLIC

KARAHI

TIKKA MASALA
A Northern Indian creamy dish
cooked with yoghurt, cashew
nuts and fresh cream.

A sweet and sour tangy sauce.
Cooked with mild spices 
and a wedge of lemon.

Tomato based curry with sliced
onions, fenugreek, cashew 
nuts and a blend of spices

Fancy something hot and spicy?
This is the one! Cooked with our
very own fresh garlic chilli sauce.

A host of spices in a smooth
sauce with a touch of yoghurt, 
sliced peppers and onions.

Creamy tomato based sauce,
cooked with yoghurt, peppers, 
fresh herbs and spices.

A traditional curry with plenty
of ginger, garlic and spices 

Seared tikka marinated in a
medium-spiced creamy 
tomato and cashew nut sauce

South Indian curry known for
its big flavours & intense heat!

Creamy spinach curry infused
with spices and herbs.

BHUNA

MAKHANI MASALA

SAAG

MADRAS

Appetisers
PAPPADOMS
MASALA PAPAD
MANGO CHUTNEY
MIXED PICKLE
SPICED ONION

£0.75
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Starters

From the grill
PANEER TIKKA

CHATPATA WINGS

LAMB CHOPS

CHICKEN TIKKA

LAMB SEEK KEBAB

TANDOORI CHICKEN

TANDOORI KING PRAWNS

Street Curries
TARKA DAL

BOMBAY ALOO

DAAL MAKHANI

BUTTER CHICKEN

LAMB CHILLI GOSHT

DESI HOUSE SPECIAL 

Sides
BOILED RICE
PILAU RICE
MUSHROOM PILAU RICE
PLAIN NAAN

CHILLI CHEESE NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
CORRIANDER NAAN

PESHWARI NAAN
TANDOORI CHAPATI
CHIPS
MASALA CHIPS

Marinated paneer, peppers and onions grilled to perfection.

Crispy grilled chicken wings tossed in a tangy, spicy spice.

Succulent lamb chops, marinated and grilled to perfection.

Juicy chicken marinated in aromatic spices, then char-grilled.

Flavorful lamb minced with spices, skewered and grilled.

Spiced chicken marinated in spices, roasted in a tandoor.

Juicy king prawns marinated in spices and cooked in tandoor.

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL
The mix of Chicken tikka, lamb chops, seekh kebab and

tandoori chicken comes with mint yogurt and salad.

Lentils cooked to perfection, topped with spiced garlic and onion.

Aromatic potatoes tossed with spices, herbs, and a tangy twist.

Rich, creamy lentils simmered with spices and finished with butter.

Tender chicken in a rich, buttery tomato gravy.

Tender lamb cooked in a spicy chilli sauce, bursting with flavour.

Flavorful chicken/Lamb simmered in a fiery house special curry sauce.

House Special Biryani
MIXED VEG
PANEER
EGG
CHICKEN
LAMB

£11.00
£11.50
£11.50
£12.00
£13.00

£5.95/£5.95/£6.95/£6.95

£7.25

£5.95

£7.55

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95/£7.45

Each dish is accompanied by salan and raita.

SWAD SPECIAL PLATTER
A medley of Chicken tikka, Pakoras and chicken lollipops.

comes with pakora sauce,mint yoghurt and salad.

ALLERGY WARNING!
Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat,

eggs, vegetable oil, nuts, milk and dairy products.
Please speak with your server if you have any allergies to

these products or other ingredients. 

£13.00

£6.95

£7.25

£8.25

£7.25

£8.25

£8.25

£9.95

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£12.00

£13.00

£13.00

£10.50
£10.50
£10.95

£12.00
£13.00
£13.50

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.95
£2.50
£3.00
£4.00

£15.95


