

PAPPADOMS £0.75 MASALA PAPAD £1.50 MANGO CHUTNEY £2.00 MIXED PICKLE £2.00 SPICED ONION £2.00

Starters

PAKORA £5.95/£5.95/£6.95/	£6.95
(Veg/Mushroom/Chicken/Mixed)	
CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS	£7.25
Tender chicken wings, marinated and fried to perfection.	
SAMOSA CHAAT	£5.95
Samosa served with white peas, tangy chutneys, and yog	hurt.
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	£7.55
Juicy chicken in a zesty, garlic-soy Manchurian gravy.	
CHILLI GOBI	£6.95
Crispy cauliflower tossed in a spicy, tangy chilli sauce.	
DAHI PURI	£5.95
Crispy puris filled with white peas, yoghurt and chutneys.	
PANEER MAJESTIC	£6.95
Spicy, battered paneer fried until crispy in a yoghut base.	
PANI PURI	£5.95
Crispy puris served with spiced water and savoury fillings	
CHICKEN 65	£6.95
Spicy, crispy fried chicken marinated with South Indian s	oices.
KEEMA PAV	£7.95
Spiced minced meat served with buttery pav bread rolls.	
	£7.45
Spiced chicken or chickpeas served on fluffy puris.	

SWAD SPECIAL PLATTER

A medley of Chicken tikka, Pakoras and chicken lollipops. comes with pakora sauce, mint yoghurt and salad.

ALLERGY WARNING!

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, vegetable oil, nuts, milk and dairy products.

Please speak with your server if you have any allergies to these products or other ingredients.

From the grill

I ANEER TINA	20.73
Marinated paneer, peppers and onions grilled to perfection	1.
CHATPATA WINGS	£7.25
Crispy grilled chicken wings tossed in a tangy, spicy spice.	
LAMB CHOPS	£8.25
Succulent lamb chops, marinated and grilled to perfection.	
CHICKEN TIKKA	£7.25
Juicy chicken marinated in aromatic spices, then char-grill	ed.
LAMB SEEK KEBAB	£8.25
Flavorful lamb minced with spices, skewered and grilled.	

TANDOORI CHICKENSpiced chicken marinated in spices, roasted in a tandoor.

TANDOORI KING PRAWNSJuicy king prawns marinated in spices and cooked in tandoor.

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL £15.95

The mix of Chicken tikka, lamb chops, seekh kebab and tandoori chicken comes with mint yogurt and salad.

Street Curries

Still Cuviles	
TARKA DAL	£10.50
Lentils cooked to perfection, topped with spiced garlic an BOMBAY ALOO	d onion. £10.50
Aromatic potatoes tossed with spices, herbs, and a tangy DAAL MAKHANI	twist. £10.50
Rich, creamy lentils simmered with spices and finished with spices and spices are spices and spices and spices are spices are spices and spices are spices are spices are spices and spices are spices	ith butter. £12.00
Tender chicken in a rich, buttery tomato gravy.	
LAMB CHILLI GOSHT	£13.00
Tender lamb cooked in a spicy chilli sauce, bursting with f	lavour.
DESI HOUSE SPECIAL	£13.00
Flavorful chicken/Lamb simmered in a fiery house special	curry sauce

Tradional Curries

MIXED VEG	£10.50	CHICKEN	£12.00
MUSHROOM	£10.50	LAMB	£13.00
PANEER	£10.95	KING PRAWNS	£13.50

KORMA

£6 95

A Northern Indian creamy dish cooked with yoghurt, cashew nuts and fresh cream.

CHASNI

A sweet and sour tangy sauce. Cooked with mild spices and a wedge of lemon.

ROGAN JOSH

Tomato based curry with sliced onions, fenugreek, cashew nuts and a blend of spices

CHILLI GARLIC

Fancy something hot and spicy? This is the one! Cooked with our very own fresh garlic chilli sauce.

KARAHI

A host of spices in a smooth sauce with a touch of yoghurt, sliced peppers and onions.

TIKKA MASALA

Creamy tomato based sauce, cooked with yoghurt, peppers, fresh herbs and spices.

BHUNA

A traditional curry with plenty of ginger, garlic and spices

MAKHANI MASALA

Seared tikka marinated in a medium-spiced creamy tomato and cashew nut sauce

SAAG

Creamy spinach curry infused with spices and herbs.

MADRAS

South Indian curry known for its big flavours & intense heat!

House Special Biryani

Each dish is accompanied by salan and raita.

MIXED VEG	£11.00
PANEER	£11.50
EGG	£11.50
CHICKEN	£12.00
LAMB	£13.00



Sides

£13.00

BOILED RICE	£2.50	CHILLI CHEESE NAAN	£3.50	PESHWARI NAAN	£3.95
PILAU RICE	£3.00	GARLIC NAAN	£3.50	TANDOORI CHAPATI	£2.50
MUSHROOM PILAU RICE	£3.50	BUTTER NAAN	£3.50	CHIPS	£3.00
PLAIN NAAN	£3.00	CORRIANDER NAAN	£3.50	MASALA CHIPS	£4.00